
Volleyball Box Score
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Miami (FL) vs Virginia (10/06/2024 at John Paul Jones Arena)

Miami (FL)
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Feliciano, Naylani ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 . .. ....000. 3.
4 Carr, Ashley 1..6673 2.5.2 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
6 Rodriguez, Ariana ...1258 3.013 2 .2 .000.846 9 .86 ..1.34930 13.
7 Rosado, Yaidaliz ...0001 1.0.3 . .1 1.000.909 14 .9 .61.000. 11.L L L

8 Moisio, Milana ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. .938.000 2 .3 .15..3331 ..
9 Lulić, Bianka .1.2867 3.0.2 2 .. .000.000 . .2 ....000. ..

10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie ...09731 11.083 11 .1 1.000.917 6 .7 .18..000. 12.
11 Viera, Alanys ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 2.
14 Wilson, Dalia 1..27311 3.5.3 3 .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 21.1.0001 4.
15 Anderson, Nyah ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
18 Guersching, Paula 1..10020 6.543 6 .1 1.000.875 1 .1 .23.1.0001 8.
23 Lopez, Grace 1.-.03628 7.573 6 .2 1.000.750 7 .4 .21.000. 8.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
Totals 41.126111 41.0203 34 28 .970.869 40 .113 2654.29233 61.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0
SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Miami (FL)

25 25 25
21 1622 10-5, 1-3

13-2, 3-1
(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

512 .194 15-24361 62%
512 .171 15-25412 60%

1010 .000 12-24343 50%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 2..17423 7.023 6 .. 1.0001.000 12 .4 114..5002 7.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..26319 8.523 7 .3 .000.824 2 .1 ..1.000. 17.
5 Le, Ashley ...0003 0.0.3 . .2 .000.846 7 .46 ....47822 13.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . 21 .920.889 12 .11 .23..0911 9.L L L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. .8331.000 11 .7 .5..8576 11.
10 Dood, Zoey 2..30010 5.013 4 .. .000.000 1 .30 ....43313 ..
13 Dean, Kate 6..42914 11.023 8 .. .000.000 1 .3 ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...21428 13.063 12 1. .8751.000 3 .5 .71.000. 16.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 3..42914 9.523 8 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
Totals 14..270111 54.0153 45 46 .925.918 50 .108 1492.40744 73.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

715 .235 16-22341 72%
618 .250 15-22482 68%
212 .345 13-17293 76%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 7.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (John Paul Jones Arena)
Date: 10/06/2024     Attend: 2892          Time: 1:41
Referees: Stacey Weitzel, Carla Bunner, Lance Rogers, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 8 9 3 20

9252



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Miami (FL) vs Virginia (10/06/2024 at John Paul Jones Arena)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

UM: 6 Rodriguez, A; 9 Lulić, B; 10 Heredia Colon, F; 14 Wilson, D; 18 Guersching, P; 23 Lopez, G; libero 7 Rosado, Y.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
1-0 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-1 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
2-1 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Service Error.
2-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 18 Guersching, Paula (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
2-3 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
3-3 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-3 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
3-3 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
3-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 23 Lopez, Grace (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
3-5 [23 Lopez, Grace]  Service Ace (8 Johnson, Kate).
4-5 [23 Lopez, Grace]  Service Error.
4-6 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
4-7 [18 Guersching, Paula]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 14 Wilson, Dalia).
5-7 [18 Guersching, Paula]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
5-7 Substitution: 8 Moisio, Milana.
5-8 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 14 Wilson, Dalia (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
6-8 [14 Wilson, Dalia]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
6-9 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 23 Lopez, Grace (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
6-10 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
7-10 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Service Error.
8-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Ace (8 Moisio, Milana).
9-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
10-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 23 Lopez, Grace (block by 33 Bowie, Lauryn; 13 Dean, Kate).
10-11 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie, block error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn.
11-11 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
11-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 9 Lulić, Bianka (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
11-13 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Kill by 18 Guersching, Paula (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
12-13 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
12-14 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
13-14 [23 Lopez, Grace]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
13-15 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 14 Wilson, Dalia; 18 Guersching, Paula).

Timeout Media
14-15 [18 Guersching, Paula]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
15-15 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 10 Dood, Zoey).
16-15 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
16-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 23 Lopez, Grace (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
17-16 [14 Wilson, Dalia]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
17-17 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
18-17 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Attack Error by 23 Lopez, Grace (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
19-17 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 23 Lopez, Grace (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).

Timeout Miami (FL)
20-17 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
20-18 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
20-19 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate.
21-19 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
21-20 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 23 Lopez, Grace (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
22-20 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
23-20 [8 Johnson, Kate]  .

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
23-21 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 23 Lopez, Grace (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
24-21 [23 Lopez, Grace]  Service Error.
25-21 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 8 Johnson, Kate).



Match Report - Set 1
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Miami (FL) vs Virginia (10/06/2024 at John Paul Jones Arena)

Miami (FL)
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

6 Rodriguez, Ariana ...0001 0.0.1 . .1 .000.750 2 .29 ....37911 4.
7 Rosado, Yaidaliz ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .2 .1..000. 5.L

8 Moisio, Milana ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .833.000 . .. .5..000. ..
9 Lulić, Bianka ...2504 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie ...1437 3.021 3 .1 1.000.750 2 .1 .7..000. 4.
14 Wilson, Dalia 1..2504 1.5.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .1 1..1.0001 2.
18 Guersching, Paula 1..2867 2.5.1 2 .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .8..000. 3.
23 Lopez, Grace ...15413 6.031 5 .2 1.000.500 1 .1 .11.000. 4.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
Totals 2..19436 14.053 12 14 .957.818 11 .34 1221.35312 22.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0
SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Miami (FL)

25 25 25
21 1622 10-5, 1-3

13-2, 3-1
(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

512 .194 15-24361 62%
512 .171 15-25412 60%

1010 .000 12-24343 50%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..3758 4.511 4 .. 1.0001.000 3 .1 15.1.0001 3.
3 Tadder, Abby ...0005 1.011 1 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 4.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 1 .15 ....4677 2.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 6 .4 .5..000. 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .7501.000 6 .3 .3.1.0003 4.
10 Dood, Zoey 1..5006 3.5.1 3 .. .000.000 . .10 ....4004 ..
13 Dean, Kate 3..3333 3.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...0008 4.031 3 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .41.000. 8.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..2504 2.511 2 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
Totals 6..23534 19.073 15 11 .944.958 19 .33 1171.45515 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

715 .235 16-22341 72%
618 .250 15-22482 68%
212 .345 13-17293 76%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (John Paul Jones Arena)
Date: 10/06/2024     Attend: 2892          Time: 1:41
Referees: Stacey Weitzel, Carla Bunner, Lance Rogers, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 8 9 3 20

9252



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Miami (FL) vs Virginia (10/06/2024 at John Paul Jones Arena)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

UM: 6 Rodriguez, A; 9 Lulić, B; 10 Heredia Colon, F; 14 Wilson, D; 18 Guersching, P; 23 Lopez, G; libero 7 Rosado, Y.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
0-1 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
0-2 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate (block by 9 Lulić, Bianka).
1-2 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Attack Error by 18 Guersching, Paula (from 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie).
2-2 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-2 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate.

Unsuccessful Challenge by Miami (FL), score confirmed.
3-3 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
4-3 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
4-4 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
5-4 [23 Lopez, Grace]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
5-4 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
5-4 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
5-5 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 18 Guersching, Paula (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
6-5 [18 Guersching, Paula]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
6-5 Substitution: 8 Moisio, Milana.
6-6 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
6-6 Substitution: 2 Feliciano, Naylani.
6-7 [2 Feliciano, Naylani]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
7-7 [2 Feliciano, Naylani]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
8-7 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 7 Rosado, Yaidaliz).
8-8 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
8-9 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
8-10 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 8 Moisio, Milana).
8-11 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Service Ace (6 Gomillion, Milan).

Timeout Virginia
9-11 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
10-11 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
10-12 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 9 Lulić, Bianka (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
11-12 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
11-13 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 18 Guersching, Paula (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
12-13 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Attack Error by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
12-14 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 14 Wilson, Dalia (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
13-14 [23 Lopez, Grace]  Attack Error by 18 Guersching, Paula (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
13-15 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 6 Rodriguez, Ariana (from 18 Guersching, Paula).
13-16 [18 Guersching, Paula]  Attack Error by 10 Dood, Zoey.
14-16 [18 Guersching, Paula]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
14-17 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 23 Lopez, Grace (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
15-17 [2 Feliciano, Naylani]  Service Error.
16-17 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
17-17 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Service Ace (Team).
18-17 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Miami (FL), score confirmed.
18-18 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
19-18 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
20-18 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Timeout Miami (FL)
21-18 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
21-18 Substitution: 4 Carr, Ashley.
21-19 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
22-19 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-20 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 4 Carr, Ashley; 23 Lopez, Grace).
22-21 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Service Ace (14 Duprey, Elayna).
23-21 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
23-22 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 18 Guersching, Paula (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
24-22 [23 Lopez, Grace]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Timeout Miami (FL)
25-22 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 23 Lopez, Grace (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).



Match Report - Set 2
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Miami (FL) vs Virginia (10/06/2024 at John Paul Jones Arena)

Miami (FL)
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Feliciano, Naylani ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 . .. ....000. 3.
4 Carr, Ashley 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
6 Rodriguez, Ariana ...3333 2.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 6 .29 ..1.34510 5.
7 Rosado, Yaidaliz ...0001 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 4 .7 ..1.000. 4.L

8 Moisio, Milana ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .2 .4..5001 ..
9 Lulić, Bianka .1.3333 2.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .2 ....000. ..

10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie ...23113 5.021 5 .. 1.0001.000 2 .6 .9..000. 4.
14 Wilson, Dalia ...3333 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
18 Guersching, Paula ...1258 3.021 3 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .9.1.0001 3.
23 Lopez, Grace 1..00010 1.511 1 .. .0001.000 5 .3 ....000. 3.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
Totals 21.17141 16.053 12 11 .957.955 18 .50 .222.24012 22.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0
SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Miami (FL)

25 25 25
21 1622 10-5, 1-3

13-2, 3-1
(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

512 .194 15-24361 62%
512 .171 15-25412 60%

1010 .000 12-24343 50%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...0006 1.011 1 .. 1.0001.000 4 .2 .5..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby ...36411 5.0.1 4 .2 .000.667 . .. ..1.000. 6.
5 Le, Ashley ...0003 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 4 .21 ....47610 6.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .9001.000 3 .4 .9..000. 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .1 .2.1.0001 3.
10 Dood, Zoey ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .000.000 1 .13 ....4626 ..
13 Dean, Kate ...4297 4.011 4 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...21414 5.021 5 1. .7501.000 1 .4 .3..000. 5.
33 Bowie, Lauryn ...5006 4.011 4 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
Totals ...25048 19.063 18 22 .905.920 17 .47 .191.36217 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

715 .235 16-22341 72%
618 .250 15-22482 68%
212 .345 13-17293 76%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (John Paul Jones Arena)
Date: 10/06/2024     Attend: 2892          Time: 1:41
Referees: Stacey Weitzel, Carla Bunner, Lance Rogers, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 8 9 3 20

9252



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Miami (FL) vs Virginia (10/06/2024 at John Paul Jones Arena)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

UM: 4 Carr, A; 6 Rodriguez, A; 10 Heredia Colon, F; 14 Wilson, D; 18 Guersching, P; 23 Lopez, G; libero 7 Rosado, Y.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
1-0 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-1 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 4 Carr, Ashley (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
1-2 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Kill by 18 Guersching, Paula (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
2-2 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
3-3 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Service Error.
3-3 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
3-3 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
4-3 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 23 Lopez, Grace (block by 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby).
5-3 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 18 Guersching, Paula (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
5-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
6-4 [23 Lopez, Grace]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
6-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
7-5 [18 Guersching, Paula]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
7-5 Substitution: 8 Moisio, Milana.
7-5 Substitution: 15 Anderson, Nyah.
8-5 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 23 Lopez, Grace (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
9-5 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
9-6 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
10-6 [14 Wilson, Dalia]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
11-6 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 33 Bowie, Lauryn).

Timeout Miami (FL)
12-6 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
13-6 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
13-7 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
14-7 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Service Error.
15-7 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 23 Lopez, Grace (block by 33 Bowie, Lauryn; 13 Dean, Kate).
15-8 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 4 Carr, Ashley (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
15-9 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
16-9 [10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
17-9 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 18 Guersching, Paula (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
17-10 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
18-10 [7 Rosado, Yaidaliz]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
18-11 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 15 Anderson, Nyah (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
18-11 Substitution: 15 Anderson, Nyah.
18-11 Substitution: 11 Viera, Alanys.
18-12 [11 Viera, Alanys]  Service Ace (6 Gomillion, Milan).
19-12 [11 Viera, Alanys]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
19-13 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 6 Rodriguez, Ariana.
20-13 [18 Guersching, Paula]  Service Error.
21-13 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna, block error by 14 Wilson, Dalia.
22-13 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 6 Rodriguez, Ariana.

Timeout Miami (FL)
23-13 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 10 Dood, Zoey).
23-14 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 14 Wilson, Dalia (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
24-14 [14 Wilson, Dalia]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
24-15 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
24-16 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Kill by 15 Anderson, Nyah (from 6 Rodriguez, Ariana).
25-16 [6 Rodriguez, Ariana]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Virginia 3, Miami (FL) 0



Match Report - Set 3
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Miami (FL) vs Virginia (10/06/2024 at John Paul Jones Arena)

Miami (FL)
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

4 Carr, Ashley ...6673 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
6 Rodriguez, Ariana ...0004 1.011 1 .1 .000.750 1 .28 ....3219 4.
7 Rosado, Yaidaliz ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 6 .. .5..000. 2.L

8 Moisio, Milana ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .1 .6..000. ..
10 Heredia Colon, Flormarie ..-.09111 3.041 3 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .2..000. 4.
11 Viera, Alanys ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 2.
14 Wilson, Dalia ...2504 1.0.1 1 .. 1.0001.000 . .. 11..000. 2.
15 Anderson, Nyah ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
18 Guersching, Paula ..-.2005 1.021 1 .1 1.000.500 . .. .6..000. 2.
23 Lopez, Grace ..-.6005 0.031 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .1..000. 1.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
Totals ...00034 11.0103 10 .3 1.000.824 11 .29 1211.3109 17.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0
SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Miami (FL)

25 25 25
21 1622 10-5, 1-3

13-2, 3-1
(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

512 .194 15-24361 62%
512 .171 15-25412 60%

1010 .000 12-24343 50%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..1119 1.5.1 1 .. 1.0001.000 5 .1 .4.1.0001 2.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..3333 2.511 2 .1 .000.857 2 .1 ....000. 7.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.800 2 .10 ....5005 5.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . 11 .900.667 3 .3 .9..3331 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .3 ....6672 4.
10 Dood, Zoey 1..3333 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .7 ....4293 ..
13 Dean, Kate 3..5004 3.5.1 2 .. .000.000 1 .2 ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...5006 4.011 4 .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 3.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 2..5004 3.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
Totals 8..34529 16.023 12 13 .929.875 14 .28 .13..42912 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

715 .235 16-22341 72%
618 .250 15-22482 68%
212 .345 13-17293 76%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (John Paul Jones Arena)
Date: 10/06/2024     Attend: 2892          Time: 1:41
Referees: Stacey Weitzel, Carla Bunner, Lance Rogers, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 8 9 3 20

9252



Volleyball Summary By Set
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Miami (FL) vs Virginia (10/06/2024 at John Paul Jones Arena)

Miami (FL)
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE
2 Feliciano, Naylani ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
4 Carr, Ashley 1..6673 2.5.2 2 .. . ... . . . . . 0-1.. .2-0-3 ...
6 Rodriguez, Ariana ...1258 3.013 2 .2 9 .130 0-0-1 . 2 . 1 .61-0-3 .1-1-4 1..
7 Rosado, Yaidaliz ...0001 1.0.3 . .1 14 .1. . . 4 . 1 .40-0-1 .. 6.L L L .
8 Moisio, Milana ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. 2 ..1 . . . . . .1. .. 1..
9 Lulić, Bianka .1.2867 3.0.2 2 .. . ... 1-0-4 . . . . 1-0.1-0-3 .. ...
10 Heredia Colon, Florma ...09731 11.083 11 .1 6 ... 3-2-7 . 2 . . .25-2-13 .3-4-11 2..
11 Viera, Alanys ...000. 1.0.1 . .. . .1. . . . . . ... .. .1.
14 Wilson, Dalia 1..27311 3.5.3 3 .. 1 2.1 1-0-4 . 1 0-1 . ..1-0-3 .1-0-4 ...
15 Anderson, Nyah ..1.002 2.0.1 2 .. . ... . . . . . ... .2-0-2 ...
18 Guersching, Paula 1..10020 6.543 6 .1 1 ..1 2-0-7 . 1 0-1 . ..3-2-8 .1-2-5 ...
23 Lopez, Grace 1.-.03628 7.573 6 .2 7 .1. 5-3-13 1 1 . . 0-151-1-10 .0-3-5 1..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 41.126111 41.0203 34 28 40 2433 211 0.018 2.0.194 1 .171 1 111.0 .000.

Miami (FL) Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

512 .194 15-24361 62%
512 .171 15-25412 60%
1010 .000 12-24343 50%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

715 .235 16-22341 72%
618 .250 15-22482 68%
212 .345 13-17293 76%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Miami (FL)

25 25 25
21 1622 3.0

7.013-2, 3-1
10-5, 1-3(0)

(3)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE
2 Borum, Brooklyn 2..17423 7.023 6 .. 12 1.2 4-1-8 . 3 0-1 . .41-1-6 0-11-0-9 5..
3 Tadder, Abby 1..26319 8.523 7 .3 2 .1. 1-1-5 . . . 1 ..4-0-11 0-12-1-3 2..
5 Le, Ashley ...0003 0.0.3 . .2 7 ..22 . . 1 . . .40-0-3 .. 2..
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . 21 12 ..1 . . 6 . . .3. .. 3.L L L .
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. 11 ..6 . . 6 . . .4. .. 1..
10 Dood, Zoey 2..30010 5.013 4 .. 1 ..13 3-0-6 . . 0-1 . .10-1-1 0-11-0-3 ...
13 Dean, Kate 6..42914 11.023 8 .. 1 ... 2-1-3 . . 0-3 . ..4-1-7 0-32-0-4 1..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...21428 13.063 12 1. 3 .1. 3-3-8 1 2 . . .15-2-14 .4-1-6 ...
33 Bowie, Lauryn 3..42914 9.523 8 .. 1 ... 2-1-4 . 1 0-1 . ..4-1-6 0-22-0-4 ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 14..270111 54.0153 45 46 50 1244 119 4.017 ..235 1 .250 . 143.0 .345.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 8 9 3 20

9252

Site: Charlottesville, VA (John Paul Jones Arena)
Date: 10/06/2024     Attend: 2892          Time: 1:41
Referees: Stacey Weitzel, Carla Bunner, Lance Rogers, Brice Pully


